

Dear Community member,

In 1985 a small non-profit organization was started in Atlantic County, New Jersey that provided alcohol education, awareness and prevention. Over the years The Atlantic County Council on Alcoholism grew. In 1996 the agency changed its name to Atlantic Prevention Resources (APR) and has continued to grow and flourish into a new century.

In 2008, Atlantic Prevention Resources applied for and was granted a license to provide treatment to adults who were diagnosed with a substance use disorder (SUD) on an outpatient basis. Since then, APR has counseled hundreds of clients; many of whom continue to remain clean and sober to this day.

Over the past several years, the cost to operate our treatment program has risen significantly, and for most of the last 13 years reimbursement rates have remained stagnant. This has created questions about the future for this life-saving program.

We are planning a fundraiser for the Spring of 2023, tentatively scheduled for Friday March 31, 2023 at the Linwood Country Club. We are looking for individual and corporate sponsors for the event, so if you are in a position to do so please reach out to us. If you are not, perhaps you know someone or a business that is.

So, if you believe in your heart, as we do, that SUD treatment works and would like to participate in this event, please contact Justin Urbonas at APRs Pleasantville office at (609) 272-0964 ext. 251

We wish you and your loved ones a Happy New Year.

Sincerely,

Robert Zlotnick, Ph.D

ustin Urbonas, CADC

THE INAUGURAL ATLANTIC PREVENTION RESOURCES "RECOVERY IS POSSIBLE" FUNDRAISER

WHEN: FRIDAY,
MARCH 31ST, 2023
6PM-10PM

WHERE:LINWOOD COUNTRY CLUB, 500 SHORE RD. LINWOOD, NJ 08221

Benefitting Atlantic Prevention Resources' substance use and co-occurring disorders treatment program.

Tickets are \$100 per person, which includes hors d'oeuvres, complimentary mocktails, cash bar, music, & special guest speaker!



(609) 272-0964 ext. 251 (

Atlprev.org #

@APR.treatment (instagram) 👩

1416 N Main St. Pleasantville, 👂

NJ 08232



The Inaugural Atlantic Prevention Resources "Recovery is Possible" Fundraiser

To Benefit Atlantic Prevention Resources' Treatment Program

Friday, March 31, 2023 Linwood Country Club, 500 Shore Rd, Linwood NJ 08221

SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE FORM

Company:					
Contact & Title:					
Address:					
E-Mail:		Phone:			
Diamond Sponsor	\$5,000 to \$10,000		Gold Sponsor	\$1,000	
Platinum Sponsor	\$2,500		Silver Sponsor	\$500	
Sponsorship descriptions on the back of this form					
Payment Information					
Check payable to "Atlantic Prevention Resources" in the amount of \$ is					
enclosed.					
I prefer to pay by credit car	rd: MC	Amex [Discover	Visa	
Credit Card #	it Card # Exp. Date/ CVV				
Cardholder Signature					
I will pay online (w	ww.atlprev.org)				

You may send your forms electronically: jurbonas@atlprev.org or by mail

> **Atlantic Prevention Resources** 1416 N. Main St. Pleasantville, NJ 08232

For more information, contact (609) 272-0964 ext. 251



Sponsorship Opportunities & Benefits

Diamond Sponsor

\$5,000 - \$10,000

- Premier placement on commemorative event banner
- Full page ad on cover of event program booklet
- 1 year of recognition on social networking site(s)
- 16+ event tickets
- Naming rights for the event for the largest donor

Platinum Sponsor(s)

\$2,500 – 4 available

- Major recognition on our event banner, advance marketing efforts and at event
- Full page ad in center of event program booklet
- 3 months of recognition on social media site(s)
- 8 event tickets

Gold Sponsor(s)

\$1,000 - 8 available

- Recognition on our event banner, advance marketing efforts and at event
- Full page ad in event program booklet
- 4 event tickets

Silver Sponsor(s) - \$500

- Printed recognition at event (banner)
- Full page ad in event program booklet
- 2 event tickets

Event Program Booklet

Full-page ad - \$300 (includes 1 ticket to the event)